
T B A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

RELATIVE VALUES OF A R T I C L E S IMPORTED, be—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

DUTIABLE GOODS—Continued. 

Gut ta percha and Indian rubber, 
manufactures of. 

Hair, and manufactures of. 
Hats , caps and bonnets 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, Value, 
1887. 1888. 

226,008 
20,378 

695,283 
H a y -
Honey 
Hops 
Ink, wr i t ing , 

" pr in t ing 
Iron and steel, and manufactures of... 
Ivory, manufactures of. 
Jell ies, jams, and marmalade 
J e t , manufactures of. 
Jewellery, of gold, silver or other 

metal, or imitations of 
Lead, and manufactures of 
Leather, and manufactures of 
Lime 
Li thographic stones, not engraved. . . . 
Machine card clothing 
Magic lanterns 
Malt 
Ex t rac t of mal t for medicinal pur­

poses 
Marble, and manufactures of. 
Mats and rugs , all kinds 
Metal, and manufactures of 
Musical instruments, and par t s of..... 
Oils, coal and kerosene, & c , refined 

and products of 
Oils, all other 
Oi lc lo th 
Packages 
Pa in t s and colours 
Paper , and manufactures of. 
Pickles, sauces and capers of all 

kinds 
Provisions, viz. :—• 

Butter 
Cheese 
Lard 
Bacon and hams, shoulders and 

sides 
Beef. 
Pork 
Meat, all other 

Salt 
Seeds and roots.. 

224.159 
9-,560 

709,345 

111 
94,462 
17,254 
2,781 

5,256,563 
145 

20,896 
1,026 

168,603 
216,882 
477,256 

363 
2,520 

417 
497 

1,696 
30,012 
92,512 
27,798 

387,464 
182,724 
104,230 
364,850 
437,452 

112,477 

84 
32,406 
19,187 
2,675 

4,339,237 
347 

21,265 
367 

124,482 
248,180 
400,539 

4,675 
189 

625 
634 

4,901 
31,845 
25.238 

6 
11,388 
1,837 

560 

157 
923 

38,004 
117,706 
23,634 

153 
437.583 
158,220 
106,513 
344,052 
436,119 

106,797 

797 
2,259 
3,912 

2,105 
1,409 
2,169 
8,374 

20,679 
33,877 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
1887. 

575,744 
24,847 

572,167 
5,936 
2,436 

87,587 
12,975 
36,300 

4,006,047 
499 

3,052 
40 

368,703 
22,959 

883,284 
8,524 
2,893 
4,077 
1,044 

19,296 

3,124 
89.128 
18,306 

240,779 
381,004 

533,634 
252,960 
106,574 
139,177 
132,431 
708,299 

27,126 

77,901 
463,238 
237,799 

235,273 
107,720 
522,032 
113,313 *7'' ' 372,005 


